PAS-IBS30W  |  Box Speaker with Twitter
Datasheet
Key features
• Indoor Wall-Mounted Speaker: Clear sound with accurate voice and music reproduction
• Versatile Use: Ideal for meeting rooms, public spaces, aisles, pools, and courtyards
• Easy Installation: Wall-mount setup for dry indoor locations
• Durable Build: ABS material for long-lasting performance
• Input Voltage: Compatible with 100V line amplifiers
Product Overview
The Macsys PAS-BS30W is a 30W indoor wall-mounted conference speaker that offers exceptional sound
quality, ensuring crystal-clear and captivating audio. Its precise amplification characteristics accurately
reproduce human voices and music, creating an immersive experience. With a convenient and quick wall-mount
installation, it seamlessly integrates into various settings, from conference rooms to classrooms. This speaker is
an ideal choice for delivering impactful presentations, dynamic discussions, and engaging audio content with
remarkable clarity and fidelity.
PAS-IBS30W  |  Box Speaker with Twitter
Featues Detail
Speaker Unit 1×6” PP Cone Woofer
1×1” PP Cone Tweeter
Rated Power Output 7.5W/15W/30W
Input Voltage 100V
Sensitivity 91dB±3dB
Frequency Response 130Hz-15KHz
Dimensions 242×182×162mm
Weight 3.0kg
Techinical Specification
for more detail reach us @ www.macsystech.com   |  write us on : contact@macsys.com
Macsys reserve rights to introduce modifications without notice. Product images are for illustrative purposes only,
the actual product may vary. Warranty policy applies as described on our website.
2024 Macsys